
MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

Information Only - No Award7006High Score BAKIES, JOSEPH F
LIMA, OH   -  USA  

HM 200  -  15

Special Award Winners

1st Any
(Met/Any/Optics)

SOLLARS, LARRY  
CUMMING, GA   -  USA  

7010  - 1 BOX OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS
(CERT. # 4829 ) -

HM 200  -  14

1st Palma Rifle BAKIES, JOSEPH F
LIMA, OH   -  USA  

7006  - 1 BOX OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS
(CERT. # 4828 ) -

HM 200  -  15

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 452023 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL 13 - Entries

1. 7116 -  LEGG, STEPHEN199  -  13HM MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

2. 7065 -  SPENCER, LACI198  -  8MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET

3. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN  198  -  4MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET

4. 7118 -  LEGG, LOGAN A195  -  7MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL J

5. 7024 -  LASHLEY, ALAN194  -  5MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET

6. 7103 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T194  -  4MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

7. 2004 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  193  -  6MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

8. 7043 -  PRUDHOMME, TOBY  192  -  9MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

9. 7117 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  192  -  5MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

10. 7110 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS191  -  7MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET

11. 7083 -  MAUER, JAMES J191  -  2MA MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

12. 7028 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R190  -  5EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET

13. 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF190  -  5EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET

  MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic 4 - Entries

1. 7059 -  FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

2. 7108 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A199  -  12HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET

3. 7092 -  FOWLER, JAMES191  -  4MA MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET

4. 7079 -  ROHMANN, MARK W189  -  3HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 16 - Entries

1. 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS *TR

2. 7076 -  SKOWRON, JOHN A200  -  13HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

3. 7068 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, *TR

4. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  199  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

5. 7099 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G199  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

6. 7082 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, *TR

7. 7050 -  FOSTER, KEN198  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET, *TR

8. 7131 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J198  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

9. 7093 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  198  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

10. 7122 -  HYSLOP, JAMES R198  -  6MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

11. 7046 -  WILSON, JOHN  197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

12. 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M196  -  7EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

13. 7100 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  195  -  6HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

14. 7069 -  STONE, DANIEL J194  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

15. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D194  -  7HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

16. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  165  -  6SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE 3 - Entries

1. 7023 -  ONEAL, JONATHAN E200  -  14HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

2. 7002 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A197  -  6HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS

3. 7011 -  EASLEY, JONATHAN193  -  2HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S

  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 9 - Entries

1. 7006 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F200  -  15HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE1. 7006 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F200  -  15HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS *TR2. 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET3. 7023 -  ONEAL, JONATHAN E200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S4. 7076 -  SKOWRON, JOHN A200  -  13HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, *TR5. 7068 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic6. 7059 -  FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE7. 7026 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN  199  -  14HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL8. 7116 -  LEGG, STEPHEN199  -  13HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET9. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE10. 7138 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET11. 7108 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS12. 7099 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE13. 7036 -  ROWE, CHARLES J199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, *TR14. 7082 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S15. 7030 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET, *TR16. 7050 -  FOSTER, KEN198  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS17. 7131 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J198  -  11HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET18. 7065 -  SPENCER, LACI198  -  8MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S19. 7093 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  198  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS20. 7122 -  HYSLOP, JAMES R198  -  6MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL W, VET21. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN  198  -  4MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET22. 7046 -  WILSON, JOHN  197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE23. 7037 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET24. 7015 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M197  -  8HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS25. 7002 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A197  -  6HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S26. 7025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C196  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S27. 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M196  -  7EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL J28. 7118 -  LEGG, LOGAN A195  -  7MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS29. 7100 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  195  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS30. 7069 -  STONE, DANIEL J194  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET31. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D194  -  7HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET32. 7024 -  LASHLEY, ALAN194  -  5MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET33. 7103 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T194  -  4MU

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J34. 7053 -  MAUER, MAX J193  -  9EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET35. 2004 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  193  -  6MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S36. 7011 -  EASLEY, JONATHAN193  -  2HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET37. 7043 -  PRUDHOMME, TOBY  192  -  9MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET38. 7117 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  192  -  5MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET39. 7110 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS191  -  7MU

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET40. 7092 -  FOWLER, JAMES191  -  4MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET41. 7083 -  MAUER, JAMES J191  -  2MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET42. 7028 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R190  -  5EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S, VET43. 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF190  -  5EX

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic44. 7079 -  ROHMANN, MARK W189  -  3HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 9 - Entries

2. 7026 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN  199  -  14HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 7138 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  199  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 7036 -  ROWE, CHARLES J199  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 7030 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

6. 7037 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M197  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

7. 7015 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M197  -  8HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET

8. 7025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C196  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

9. 7053 -  MAUER, MAX J193  -  9EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J
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MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - IRON SIGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, iron sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET45. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  165  -  6SS
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